(LN -LiR—KN 1118 %R

(7or—rEYTILER1331])

Q1

Q2

Q3

Q4

Q5

Q6

Q7

Q8

Q9

Q10

Q1

Q12

Q13

TR

HHEFRER

BHiEIEH

e s A

RKBRMAH

KB ERER

RXBMERHE

EXEESNE

HH

EBNELEA

EBNNFELE 2

FHIA T EAE A

ENR

7L
HY

EXEFBEOERFTREIEIMEN,D
#HIMREEAZDITONAGLDD
BRRADGNHD
CNFETODRFIKEAZENDG
Z 0tk

mEL
MmELTOEL

L=
FAERL TULVRLY

FLRAAT
B LIAA TLVELY

RIEEE
BIREER

RoZEXERME
E0ZEXERBRE
EREDOEXEFRME
ZDfth

AiESNT=
Eront-

EEBEOEMRFTREIEIMEN,D
#HAREEAZDITONIZLDD
BRRADLVDD
CNETORFIKTENLLENDD
Z itk

Hd
Izl

Hd
7L

RoOZEXKERME
EnRKERME
TR DR XEFRME
Z Dtk

EHl2—2

CIE=%- ER bl
1331

1150
181

52
61
80
49
32

93
88

352
979

302
1029

44
283

169
112
39

2717
25

~N O WG

38
264

35
994

33
38
14




Q14 HIAFPEEE

Q15 &R 2 EF
¥

Q16 BEBEE

Q16 BEAH

Q17 AERMEK

Q18 HAEFRIZH

Q19 HERTIER
pLiches)

Q20 EEBRYR

Q21 BEEBRYRDIE
]

HRiEEE
BEREE

B 8 o Fh R [E %%

B B D 038 - XIS
MERAFHREOBHHES
MEEBEDAE—F
HIMREEAITIKREFLGVLRE
BRITIKFLLZLRE

BhE A DR DB X ETE O @ U7 5T
EF-BMEHEGE DEH
REICRIDTENAR
EHEE~DHA

REHRE
AEY R
Ehime
gt

OAOT i
AEY i
RERH
i e B

Hfe @

i e B

e RHTL

#HAERLTWNS
mEEITERLTLDS
FHIZ1EMERLTLS
ERLTULMRLY

BREMICIRE
EEEEITROL N ITIRE
MECFGEEDHAZY HEZITRE
IRHELTLMRL

Z Dtk

DEMERCENDNG
R EZDHINGIENNG
Z itk

LTINS
YERLTULVERLY

BRMIZIRH

LRIERI RO ITIRH
BEOEFHEREORAEZTHHLTIRE
RHLTULMRLY

FDith

17
59

65
70
66
67
66
64
66
65
62
64

56
179
444
445
144

46

17
679
445
207

64.4

693
127
154
357

68
617
117
166

276
91

451
880

42
258
52
96



Q22 ERBYRTIE
R

Q23 FEETEER

Q24 EBXREHEIER
&

Q25 EEEEIRH

Q26 EXEFEFIvV
9

Q27 EXRETETE
FRIEER

Q28 REERE

Q29 BREMRHD
A

Q30 'Rk E I EF

FAEE

Q31 BEHRLE
5|

Q32 BEAHRLE
S| FIEER

DEMERCENDNG
R EZDHINGIENNG
Z 01tk

ERL TS
ERLTLVRL

REEBS
REBHELEFOHME
MEL-NERET
Z itk

BENIZIRE

SR ITROONNITIRH
BMECEGEEOHRAET HEE(TRE
RHELTULEN

ZDfh

1-oTL%
BIZIToTULVELY

DBEHERLCELDD
R EDNODLRENAD
Z 0tk

BREMICIRE
EEEEITROL N ITIRE
MECFGEEDHAZY HEEZITRE
RHL TR

Z Dtk

TRENAZRNH>T=
HEELIIELTNE
BRELIIELTLDD OGN
SADHEZTI-> TGN 0T

Z itk

FIALI=CEAH S
HoTWLAH, FIFALF=-ZELEL
HEBAESEL

FIALI=CEAH S
HoTWLAH, FIFAL=-ZELEL
HEBAESEL

FALTHEW
FRALEWLEFB DI

672
200
27

238
1093

135
47
45
11

31
127
19
58

165
73

798
213
106

190
776
117
240

32
121
14
16

487
610
234

91
134
262

593
647



Q33

Q34

Q35

Q36

Q37

Q38

Q39

Q40

AR AER

B I EFESR

7.

HERNR

Ly

TRIEICE
1D

2O ED
B R UM
ES L)

EUXEQ
@LLst

THREE

EHFRICERAIMYBMEZRECZTONEGL
ERERTHIAENRYLGN

EREEAT DHENDLHLREL

EFHERT HFMEICLEARA) YA DIEN

Z Dtk

FLEIFTLVD
RI1I1=CELBHB
2= e

FCiRfEE

AERDIER
BERBYRDIER

EXFTE DM
REEDER
SR~ DRIE PR
HBELGERBIEHEDRE
Z Dt

M->TLVD
RSN

MERUVZDMNHEEBICHEAND
MERVZDMHEEBUNDOIEIZHEAND
ZDfth

(FL)

BEE-REACBEIKEFLEVREDRE
EROFRE - R AT ELMEICFTMTESIBMBDERK
AERDOEMES

BEEBYRDEMIEE

X EDERIEE

RERECLEXBLEDOXE

Z Dt

B R B E BRIBRR DX iR

BiAR. KEFOEEIBEHRELESEL-. EXLPHFEROX
EERB~NDXIE

M DSTSFTLEFI~DH A - BEGEMBEHE~DEM

Z Dt

B

109

57
123
178
274

405
526
400

443
210

49

24
435
542
138
134

290
1041

1001
334
61
7

810
435
43
75
87
363
13

123

67
126
187



Q41 EEEHEM

E 35 BEx 322
HEX 141
EFEE 105
INSER 411
EEE 31
TEEXE 8
H—ER¥ 271
Zhith 42
EEXEHW 0~20% 1158
21~50% 103
51~1004 45
101~% 25
FEFOHhiZ RE 168
hEARE R 140
=N\ 263
+= 396
fita 267
Tk 81
EOZE 16
ki 405
=M 279
FRER 634

E:EIRAS 13



